
At Lyman Hall High School, students enter a diverse community that encourages academic growth and challenges them to develop the 
personal integrity and creative thinking skills necessary for success in the 21st century.
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Lyman Hall High School

The following are the ECE courses Lyman Hall is offering for the 2019-2020 school year. 

LH Course UConn Teacher Session Credits Cost
AP English 4 ENGL 1011 Laura O’Boyle Full year 4 $200

AP French 6 FREN 3268
FREN 3250 John Mackey Fall

Spring
3
3

$150
$150

AP Calculus MATH 1131Q
MATH 1132Q Sarah Serkin Fall

Spring
4
4

$200
$200

AP Physics PHYS 1201Q
PHYS 1202Q

Lawrence 
Mordarski

Fall
Spring

4
4

$200
$200

AP Spanish 6 SPAN 3178
SPAN 3179 Marcie Vazquez Fall

Spring
3
3

$150
$150

AP Statistics STAT 1100Q Boyd Johnson Full year 4 $200
Introduction to 
Companion 
Animals

ANSC 1676 KC DalZin Fall 3 $150

Wildlife Biology 
4 NRE 1000 Emily Picard Full year 3 $150

Additional information can be found on the UConn ECE website: www.ece.uconn.edu or by contacting 
UConn ECE’s helpline at 855-382-8323. 

Sincerely,

Susan Lorenzo
School Counseling Department Chair/ECE Coordinator

http://www.ece.uconn.edu

